
Figure 1. Extent of the Wood River Valley Aquifer Model.



Figure 2 . Example prediction locations and target river reaches with water table contours from 

Bartolino (2014).
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Figure 3. Contributions to predictive uncertainty variance for Example 1.

a

b



1 Cell

5x5 Cell

Transient

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

U
n

ce
rt

ai
n

ty
  S

ta
n

d
ar

d
 D

ev
ia

ti
o

n
 In

cr
e

as
e

1 Cell 5x5 Cell Transient

1 Cell

5x5 Cell

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

U
n

ce
rt

ai
n

ty
  S

ta
n

ta
rd

 D
ev

ia
ti

o
n

 In
cr

e
as

e
Increases in Uncertainty Through Loss of Observations

Example 2

1 Cell 5x5 Cell

Figure 4. Contributions to predictive uncertainty variance for Example 2.
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Figure 5. Contributions to predictive uncertainty variance for Example 3.
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Figure 6. Contributions to predictive uncertainty variance for Example 4.
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Figure 7. Contributions to predictive uncertainty variance for Example 5.
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